
 1500

 640  590*

 440

 1100

 360*

 900

 1500

 3300

 1900

 30000

 850

 230

 280

 2000*

 100

 430

 560*

 8100

 1300
 800

 6900

 7600*

 1400

 31000*

 1600

 410

 1600

 450

 390
 2000

 740

 640

 2000

 270

 930

 460

 60

 130

 650

 690

 450

 31000

 210

 150
 140

 1100
 90

 130

 31000

 540

 1400
 1100

 440*
 330*

 1400
 1800

 1100

 29000

HUGHES

PALESTINE

WHEATLEY

CALDWELL

COLT

CITY

FORREST

MADISON

WIDENER

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

_______LEGEND

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/SIR/TIS 4-1-2014

2012 ANNUAL AVERAGE

2013 ANNUAL AVERAGE


